
I.D.:	44585041

TESTER	MULTIFUNCTIONAL	RETEA

Data
publicarii

21.11.19 Coduri
CPV

32420000-3	44322000-3	32422000-7	32421000-
0

Pretul
estimativ:

11.997,00	RON	-	11.997,00
RON

	 	

Descriere: TESTER	MULTIFUNCTIONAL	RETEA,CLESTE	SERTIZARE	PROFESIONAL	RJ45/14/12/11,RJ45
Conector	8	P8C	Modular	Plug.	CAT5e	UTP	(SET	100buc),PRIZA	APLICATA	CAT	6	NEECRANATA	1
PORRack	6U	Wallmounted	cabinet	19"/	450mm,	incarcare	statica	30kg,	usa	fata	sticla
securizata,T,CABLU	Cat.5e	U/UTP	4x2xAWG24/1	Blue	PVC	,ROLA	DE	305	M,Cablu	Cat.5e	U/UTP
4x2xAWG24/1	Grey	PVC	rola	305m,Cablu	cat.	5e	100	ohms	UTP,	manta	PVC,	3M,verde	4
perechi	(	305	m	cutie),Cablu	de	date	U/UTP	cat	5e	PVC	Gri	deschis,Bitner	,	rola	305m,Rack
9U	Wallmounted	cabinet	19"/	600mm,	incarcare	statica	60Kg,	usa	fata	sticla
securizata,CANAL	CABLU	40X25MM	(1	buc=2ml),CC40X40	CANAL	CABLU	40X40MM	(	1	BUC
t=36ml,Dlink	DGS-1210-28	24	10/100/1000	Base-T	port	with	4	x	1000Base-T	/SFP	ports,Mini-
GBIC	1-port	SFP	to	1000BaseSX,	550m	f,Dlink	8-Port	Gigabit	Smart	Switch	DGS-1100-08,FMC
Mediaconvertor	Gigabit	unmanaged,SFP	1.25GB	dual	fiber,	850nm,	multimode,	550m,	LC


